TRANSPORT DE.PARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

Chassis (or) CBU
Cab Chassis
As per codification '
5 Type of body
6 Month and
manufacturer
year of
No. of cylinders 4
Chassis number As applicable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H.P, 125 Kw @ 2500 rpm
12. Cubic capacity 3907 cc
13. Makers classification BharatBenz 1617RD BSVI-37 Cab Chassis
(PTO as Optional) BS-VI
Wheel base 4250 mm
15. Seating capacity 3 in all
16. Colour As apolicable
ULW (unladen weiqht) 4470 Kgs.
18. 15995 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufacturer
a Front axle 275/80 R22.5; 9.00 R20
b Rear Axle 275/80 R22.5; 9.00 R20
20. Registered Axle Weight
a Front Axle 5500 Kgs.
b 10495 Kgs.
21. Dimension
OveJall length 7530 mm
b Rear over ha ng
c
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. 44 I 2024)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
7
8.
t4.
t7.
c.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as cedified by
the manufacturer
Rear Axle
2005 mm
Overall width 2440 mm
Overall heiqht 2525 mm
e Min, Ground Clearance
Speed governor (speed limiting
function)
ECU: M/s Bosch
Max Speed/Pre-set speed limit 60 kmph
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant